
 
	
  

ISBA BUSINESS AND SECURITIES LAW SECTION COUNCIL 
MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
 

 
Kenneth J. Ashman  
Ashman Law Offices, LLC   
55 West Monroe Street, Suite 2650 
Chicago, Illinois  606031 
312-596-1700 
KAshman@AshmanLawOffices.com  
www.AshmanLawOffices.com  
 
PRACTICE AREAS: 
Corporations/Securities, Intellectual Property, Litigation/Civil Practice  
 
ISBA LEADERSHIP POSITION(S): 
Section Council Representative (2008-12), Vice Chair (2010-11), and Chair (2011-12) for the 
Business & Securities Law Section, Section Council Representative for the General Practice, 
Solo & Small Firm Section (2008-12) 
 
 
Elizabeth A. Bleakley   
Kopecky, Schumacher & Bleakley, P.C.  
203 North LaSalle Street, Suite 1620  
Chicago, Illinois 60601  
312-380-6630 
ebleakley@ksblegal.com 
www.ksblegal.com 
 
PRACTICE AREAS: 
Corporations/Securities 
 
ISBA LEADERSHIP POSITION(S): Business Advice and Financial Planning Council, 
Former Chair, 2009-2010 
 
 
Brent H. Gwillim  
Heyl, Royster, Voelker & Allen  
124 SW Adams, Suite 600 
Peoria, Illinois  61602 
309-676-0400 
bgwillim@heylroyster.com 
www.heylroyster.com 



 
PRACTICE AREAS: 
Corporations/Securities, Estate Planning/Probate, Health Care, Intellectual Property, Real Estate 
 
 
Michael R. Liss 
FRANLAW:  Liss & Lamar, P.C. 
1301 West 22nd Street, Suite 709 
Oak Brook, Illinois  60523 
630- 571-5626 
mliss@FRANLAW.com 
www.FRANLAW.com  
 
PRACTICE AREAS: 
Commercial Banking, Corporations/Securities, Intellectual Property, Real Estate, Franchising 
 
 
J. Matthew Pfeiffer 
Fuchs & Roselli, Ltd. 
400 South Knoll Street, Suite A 
Wheaton, Illinois 60187 
(630) 668-5050 
mpfeiffer@frltd.com 
www.frltd.com 
 
PRACTICE AREAS: 
Bankruptcy/Collections, Commercial Banking, Corporations/Securities, Estate Planning Probate, 
Litigation/Civil Practice 
 
ISBA LEADERSHIP POSITION(S): ISBA Assembly, 18th Circuit, IBF Silver Fellow 
 
 
John J. Tufano, Jr. 
Belongia Shapiro, LLP 
20 South Clark Street, Suite 300 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
312-582-1636 
jtufano@belongialaw.com 
http://belongialaw.com 
 
PRACTICE AREAS: 
Commercial Banking, Corporations/Securities, Litigation/Civil Practice, General Business 
Counseling 
 
  



Cory White  
Hafelein White, LLC   
22 West Washington Street, Suite 1500 
Chicago, Illinois 60602   
312-854-8062 
cwhite@hafeleinwhite.com 
www.hafeleinwhite.com 
 
PRACTICE AREAS: 
Corporations/Securities, Intellectual Property, Proxy Solicitations, Private Placements 
 
 


